
Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR42%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES

EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: February 28, 2013

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund                       

519 Other general governmental services

6008 Howard C. Forman Human Services Campus

Operating Expenditure/Expenses

31100 Professional services- engineering     0% 3,0003,000000

31300 Professional services-Outside Legal     39% 4,5737,50002,927637

34989 Contractual service provider     37% 283,467452,0610168,59461,426

34990 Contractual services- other     74% 26,079100,77438,63036,0657,515

41100 Telephone     35% 1,9463,00001,05425

43100 Electric     25% 248,123330,000081,87714,224

43200 Water & sewer     226% (943)75001,693640

43300 Gas     12% 8761,000012427

43500 Sanitation     0% 1,0001,000000

44200 Rents- machinery & equipment     32% 4,7387,0001,423839210

44360 Rentals     42% 158,470272,6260114,15622,866

45000 Insurance     42% 32,71856,088023,3704,674

45065 Property insurance-Leasehold improvements     53% 8,00617,21609,2100

46150 R & M- land- building & improvement     3% 510,545524,7136,8907,2786,857

46250 R & M equipment     76% 1,9378,00006,0632,368

46300 R & M motor vehicles     1% 9,88310,00001170

46800 Maintenance contracts     83% 4,16124,00610,3509,4941,436

52000 Operating supplies     10% 11,75013,00001,2500

52300 Expendable tools     2% 9781,0000220

52540 Fuel     10% 9431,05001070

52650 Equip < than $1000     0% 3,4003,400000

Sub Total $1,315,65028%$1,837,184$57,293$464,241$122,904
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Capital Outlay

64400 Other equipment     100% 01,6001,60000

Sub Total $0100%$1,600$1,600$0$0

1 General Fund                       

569 Other human services

6008 Howard C. Forman Human Services Campus

55       DCF-Transitional Housing YR2

Operating Expenditure/Expenses

30010 Contingency     0% 4,5394,539000

31300 Professional services-Outside Legal     95% 691,30801,2400

34500 Contract- building maintenance     42% 2,0533,55101,498196

34989 Contractual service provider     53% 28,75461,387032,63311,809

34990 Contractual services- other     41% 4,3207,28002,960740

40100 Travel/conferences     13% 1301500200

41100 Telephone     43% 1,5062,64501,139241

43100 Electric     21% 13,12816,65503,5271,650

43200 Water & sewer     34% 6,6199,97803,359770

44200 Rents- machinery & equipment     41% 363614025162

45065 Property insurance-Leasehold improvements     46% 1,7163,20001,4840

46150 R & M- land- building & improvement     47% 10,83620,5512,1467,569431

46250 R & M equipment     88% 5294,4773,800149149

46800 Maintenance contracts     28% 634886025242

49175 Administrative fees     0% 21,98421,984000

49355 Special investigation     26% 6508750225125

51100 Office supplies     18% 8231,00001770
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52000 Operating supplies     57% 1,5373,59902,062725

52650 Equip < than $1000     0% 2,5002,500000

52652 Software < than $1000 &/or licenses     0% 600600000

52653 Computer equipment < $1000     0% 900900000

Sub Total $104,18938%$168,679$5,946$58,544$16,939

Capital Outlay

63993 Improvements - Other     0% 1,8241,824000

64053 Micro computer     93% 4806,60006,1200

Sub Total $2,30473%$8,424$0$6,120$0

Grants & Aids

81121 In-kind- salaries     50% 12,81625,632012,8160

Sub Total $12,81650%$25,632$0$12,816$0

Total for the Project $119,30941%$202,735$5,946$77,480$16,939

Total for the Division 30% $1,434,960$2,041,519$64,839$541,720$139,843
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